
2015 Minneapolis Police concert schedule 

When Where 

Thursday, March 19  

7:15 p.m. 

Augustana Apartments 

1510 11th Ave. S. 

Minneapolis 

Thursday, June 4* 

7:15 p.m. 

 

 

Redeemer Health 

625 W. 31st St.  

Minneapolis 

Thursday, June 11* 

7 p.m. 

Ebenezer Park Apartments 

2722 Park Ave.  

Minneapolis 

Thursday, June 18* 

7 p.m. 

Saint Therese at Oxbow Lake 

5200 Oak Grove Parkway 

Brooklyn Park 

Thursday, July 16* 

7:30 p.m. 

Rivers Edge Commons Park 

679 Main St. 

Elk River 

Thursday, July 23 

7:15 p.m. 

Apple Valley Villa 

14510 Garrett Ave.  

Apple Valley 

Sunday, July 26* 

7 p.m. 

Centennial Lakes Park 

7499 France Ave. S. 

Edina 

Tuesday, Aug. 4* 

7 p.m. 

The Commons on Marice 

1380 Marice Dr. 

Eagan 

Thursday, Oct. 22 

7:15 p.m. 

Village Shores Senior Community 

6501 Woodlake Drive  

Richfield 

Thursday, Oct. 29 

7:15 p.m. 

Friendship Village of Bloomington 

8100 Highwood Drive  

Bloomington 

Thursday, Dec. 3 

7 p.m. 

Friendship Village of Bloomington 

8100 Highwood Drive  

Bloomington 

Sunday, Dec. 6 

7 p.m. 

Edinborough Park 

7700 York Ave. S.  

Edina 

*Outdoor concerts 

 


